
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

TRADE BODYWARMER
Lightweight bodywarmer with stretch panels

Pockets: 
3 x outer zipped pockets, 
3 x internal pockets
Fit: Slim
Material composition:
Main fabric: 100% nylon

SPECIFICATION:

Stretch fabric:  
96% polyester &
4% elastane
Material weight: 160gsm
Colour: Black 
Size: S-XXL

Part No.

T54862
T54863
T54864
T54865
T54866

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Size

S
M
L

XL
XXL


