

## TRADE BODYWARMER

Lightweight bodywarmer with stretch panels

## **INSATHERM**\*



## SPECIFICATION:

Pockets:

3 x outer zipped pockets, 3 x internal pockets

Fit: Slim

Material composition: Main fabric: 100% nylon Stretch fabric:

96% polyester & 4% elastane

Material weight: 160gsm

Colour: Black Size: S-XXL

Part No.		Colour
T54862	S	Black
T54863	М	Black
T54864	L	Black
T54865	XL	Black
T54866	XXL	Black